4

------------

Einstein Charter Schools | 2021-2022 CALENDAR

Independence Day

28-30 New Teacher PD

2-13
2

4

16
23

BOY PD

1st day for teachers

1st day for Paras

1st day for 1st-12th grade
1st day for Pkdg-Kdg

30-Sept 3 ANET Diagnostic(3rd-HS)

6
13-24

13
13

15-Oct 15 Hispanic Heritage Month

19-21

15
16

16-18

22-26

6-13
13
13-16

20-31

Labor Day

Literacy Fall Checkpoint

(PK-3rd)

1st Quarter Progress Reports

4:00pm Faculty Meeting

ANET Interim 1 (3rd-HS)
Teacher/Staff PD Day
(NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS)
Fall Break

4:00pm Faculty Meeting
End of 1st Quarter
WorkKeys CBT
Administration 1 (HS)

Election Day
(NO SCHOOL)

4:00pm Faculty Meeting
2nd Quarter Progress
Reports

WorkKeys CBT
Administration 2 (HS)
Thanksgiving Break

LEAP HS Fall 2021
4:00pm Faculty Meeting
ANET Interim 2 (3rd-HS)
Teacher/Staff PD Day
Winter Break

No School - PD days

Last Day of school

Faculty Meeting

Start Time: 8:00 am ~ End Time: 3:30 pm

1st Day of School for 1st - 12th grade

Students dismissed at 1:00pm & will complete the day with asynchronous learning until 3:30pm/Staff Data Meetings
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End of 2nd Quarter
4:00pm Faculty Meeting
M.L. King Day

Literacy Winter
Checkpoint (PK-3rd)

TET

3d Quarter Progress
Reports

Black History Month
WorkKeys CBT
Administration 3 (HS)
4:00pm Faculty Meeting
ELPT & LEAP Connect
Testing (Al Sites)

Teacher/Staff PD Day
(NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS)

Mardi Gras Break

ACT State & District
(11th & some 12th)
ANET Interim 3 (3rd- HS)
4:00pm Faculty Meeting
WorkKeys CBT
Administration 4 (HS)
End of 3d Quarter

4:00pm Faculty Meeting
4th Quarter Progress
Reports

Teacher/Staff PD Day
(NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS)
Spring Break

8th Grade LEAP
Literacy Spring
Checkpoint (PK-3rd)
Last Day Seniors
WorkKeys CBT
Administration 5 (HS)
Literacy Spring
Checkpoint

8th Grade LEAP Spring
2022

LEAP HS Spring 2022
ANET Interim 4 (6th-8th)
AP & CLEP Exams (HS)
3rd- 5th Grade LEAP

LEAP Spring 2022
(6th-7th)

4:00pm Faculty Meeting
HS Graduation Day

Last Day: Students &
Paras

Inclement weather days
Last Day: Teachers/Staff

Juneteenth Holiday
LEAP HS Summer 2022


http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/independence-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/martin-luther-king-day.php
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